

## CI IRRIGATION, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

RECEIVED 03 JUL 17 AM II: 58 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

**T BROWN** JUL 1 7 2003

7/17/2003

Jul-17-2003 11:58am From-DAVID WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA

302-575-0925

T-803 P.002/004 F-379

÷.,

1. he. . . . .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

•

July 17, 2003

CI IRRIGATION, INC. 4169 LAMSON AVE SPRING HILL, FL 34608

SUBJECT: CI IRRIGATION, INC. REF: P03000047988

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

ε.

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869. •

Teresa Brown Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: 803000235160 Letter Number: 203A00041977 - 5- 23 . Oak 23 - 10

. .

1.5

÷-..

. •

,

. . .

- -

· · ·

\_ + +

.

. . . Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

÷.,\*

. . . . . 7 · • •

. . . . . . .

. ..

Jul-17-2003 11:58am From-DAVID WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA

302-575-0925

7

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

	OF	THE COLUMN THE
c	<u>L Irrigation, Inc.</u> (present name)	THE PERSON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
(Do	P03000047988 current Number of Corporation (If known)	- FLORATE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

The name of the corporation shall be:

Challenger Irrigation & Landscaping, Inc.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

•	•	•	~

Jul-17-2003	11:58am	From-DAVID WILLIAMS LAW FIRM PA	302-575-0925	T-803	P.004/004	F-379
тн	IRD: TI	te date of each amendment's adoption:	<u>July 16, 200</u>	3		
		Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE				•
		The amendment(s) was/were approved for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient	by the shareholders. The ent for approval.	number of	votes cast	
	Q	The amendment(s) was/were approved The following statement must be separa separately on the amendment(s):	by the shareholders throu nely provided for each ve	gh voting g oting group	oups. entitled to v	vote
		"The number of votes cast for t for approval by	he amendment(s) was/we	re sufficien	1 ,"	
		The amendment(s) was/were adopted by action and shareholder action was not re	y the board of directors w	ithout share	holder	
		The amendment(s) was/were adopted the shareholder action was not required.	-	out shareho	lder action	and
		-				
		Signed this <u>16</u> day of <u>July</u>		2003	<b></b> .	
Sig	nature 🦯		1 72			~
-		Chauman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Lareholders)	i Directors, President or other off	icer if adopted t	ry	
	4	OF	Ł			
		(By a director if adopt	ted by the directors)			
		OF	-			
		(By an incorporator if adop	ted by the incorporators)	}		
		John Sirvent IV (Typed or pri				

- -